Library & Information Services

New Arrivals

April 2017

0\ | Institute of 7=
= | Management Technology [FNNgSt)
T | Ghaziabad \ ACCREDITED )




NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

1 Abikzir, David
Flash winners: a new e-commerce model for success /
Abikzir, David.-- Westland Limited: New Delhi, 2015.
Xvii, 239 p.
ISBN : 9789385152801.
650.13 43239

** Flash winners; Winners

2 Abner, David J
The ETF handbook: how to value and trade exchange traded
funds / Abner, David J.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: Wiley,
2016. xxvii, 340 p.
ISBN : 9781119193906.
332.6327 43216(Ref.)

** ETF-Handbook; Handbook; Exchange trade-Funds

3 Abor, Joshua Yindenaba
Entrepreneurial finance for MSMESs: a managerial approach
for developing markets / Abor, Joshua Yindenaba.-- Cham:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2017. xviii, 444 p.
ISBN : 9783319340203.
658.1592 43228

** Entrepreneurial finance; Business enterprises; Finance

4 Alhlou, Feras
Google analytics breakthrough: from zero to business
impact / Alhlou, Feras.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxii,
596 p.
ISBN : 9788126564804.
658.47 (A) 43257

** Google analytics; Analytics

5 Andersen, Bjorn
Root cause analysis: simplified tools and techniques /
Andersen, Bjorn.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Infotech Standards
, 2015. Xiv, 223 p.
ISBN : 9788174890221.
658.4013 43151; CD43151(Ref.)

** Root cause-Analysis; Total quality management; Problem
solving-Quality control



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

6 Armstrong, Michael
Armstrong's handbook of management and leadership for HR:
developing effective people skills for better leadership
and management / Armstrong, Michael.--4th ed.-- New Delhi
: Kogan Page, 2016. xx, 447 p.
ISBN : 9780479478155.
658.3 43230(Ref.)

** Armstrong; Handbook; Management; Leadership; HR

7 Arora, Rajesh Kumar
Optimization: algorithms and applications / Arora, Rajesh
Kumar.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xv, 450 p.
ISBN : 9781498721127.
519.6 43210

** Optimization; Algorithms; Mathematical optimization

8 Atkinson, lan
The financial times essential guide to business writing:
how to write to engage, persuade and sell / Atkinson, lan
-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012. 176 p.
ISBN : 9780273761136.
808.06665 43147

** Business writing; Business communication

9 Babin, Barry J
CB: consumer behavior / Babin, Barry J.--6th ed.--
Stamford: Cengage Learning, 2015. 370 p.
ISBN : 9781285189475.
658.8342 C1583

** Consumer behavior

10 Belch, George E
Advertising and promotion: an integrated marketing
communications perspective / Belch, George E.--5th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2001. 795 p.
ISBN : 9780072314458.
659.1 C1575

** Advertising; Promotion



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

11 Bingham, Cecilie
Employment relations: fairness and trust in the workplace
/ Bingham, Cecilie.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xiii, 369 p
ISBN : 9781446272596.
658.314 43198

** Employment relations; Personnel management;
Organizational justice

12 Bock, Laszlo
Work rules: insights from inside Google that will
transform how you live and lead / Bock, Laszlo.-- London:
John Murray, 2016. 406 p.
ISBN : 9781444792386.
658.4092 43233

** Work rules; Leadership; Google

13 Bossidy, Larry
Execution: the discipline of getting things done /
Bossidy, Larry.-- London: Random House Business, 2011.
XXXii, 276 p.
ISBN : 9781847940681.
658 43250-43251

** Execution; Management; Success-Business; Achievement-
Motivation

14 Bowersox, Donald J
Strategic marketing channel management / Bowersox, Donald
J.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 1994. xix, 488 p.
ISBN : 9780071129169.
658.802 C1577

** Strategic marketing; Channel management; Marketing management

15 Bradberry, Travis
Emotional intelligence 2.0: the world's most popular
emotional intelligence test / Bradberry, Travis.-- San
Diego: TalentSmart, 2009. xvii, 255 p.
ISBN : 9780974320625.
152.4 43234

** Emotional intelligence



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

16 Brandt, Richard L
One click: Jeff Bezos and the rise of Amazon / Brandt,
Richard L.-- New York: Portfolio Penguin, 2011. 214 p.
ISBN : 9780670920679.
658.872 43241

** One click; Amazon; Online marketing

17 Brew, Leah
Applied helping skills: transforming lives / Brew, Leah.-
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxi, 464 p.
ISBN : 9781483375694.
616.8914 43247

** Skills; Transforming lives; Psychotherapy; Counseling-
Methods

18 Browne, Daniel
The energy equation: how to be a top performer without
burning yourself out / Browne, Daniel.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2013. xviii, 198 p.
ISBN : 9780273776017.
650.1 43149

** Energy equation; Performance; Time management

19 Butuner, Hakan
Case studies in strategic planning / Butuner, Hakan.--
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xvi, 201 p.
ISBN : 9781498751223.
658.4012 43129

** Strategic planning

20 Capon, Claire
Understanding strategic management / Capon, Claire.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2008. xxiv-419 p.
ISBN : 9780273694984.
658.4012 C1570

** Strategic management



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

21 Cateora, Philip R
International marketing / Cateora, Philip R.--11th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2002. xxv, 693 p.
ISBN : 9780072398847.
658.848 C1580

** International marketing

22 Clutterbuck, David
Making coaching work: creating a coaching culture /
Clutterbuck, David.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xii,
180 p.
ISBN : 9789386105080.
658.3124 C1587

** Coaching work; Coaching culture; Personal coaching;
Corporate culture; Executive coaching; Mentoring-Business

23 Czinkota, Michael R
Global marketing / Czinkota, Michael R.-- Fort Worth:
Dryden Press, 1996. xxv, 648 p.
ISBN : 9780030106491.
658.848 C1572

** Global marketing

24 Dewar, Diane M
Essentials of health economics / Dewar, Diane M.--2nd ed.
-- Burlington: Jones & Bartlett Learning, 2017. xxii,
189 p.
ISBN : 9781284054620.
362.1068 43221

** Health economics; Medical economics; Economics-Medical

25 Erisman, Porter
Alibaba's world: how a remarkable Chinese company is
changing the face of global business / Erisman, Porter.--
London: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. 242 p.
ISBN : 9781447290643.
381.1420951 43232

** Alibaba world; Chinese company



26

27

28

29

30

NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Fink, Arlene

How to conduct surveys: a step by step guide / Fink,
Arlene.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xix, 198 p.
ISBN : 9781483378480.

300.723 43131

** Conduct surveys; Educational surveys; Social surveys

Fliegel, Jordan

Coaching up: inspiring peak performance when it matters
most / Fliegel, Jordan.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.
XXXiv, 168 p.

ISBN :9781119231110.

658.3124 43213

** Coaching up; Leadership; Employee motivation; Coaching

Foresman, Galen A

The critical thinking toolkit / Foresman, Galen A.-- New
Delhi: Wiley, 2017. xvi, 358 p.

ISBN : 9780470658697.

153.4 43248

** Critical thinking-Toolkit; Logic; Thinking

Fornas, Johan

Consuming media: communication, shopping and everyday
life / Fornas, Johan.-- Oxford: Berg, 2007. X, 228 p.

ISBN : 9781845207601.

302.23 43243(0ut)

** Consuming media; Communication

Gamble, Teri Susan Kwal

The public speaking playbook / Gamble, Teri Susan Kwal.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xxxii, 554 p.

ISBN : 9781452299501.

808.51 43244

** Public speaking-Playbook



31

32

33

34

35

NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Gephart, Martha A

Strategic organizational learning: using system dynamics
for innovation and sustained performance / Gephart,
Martha A.-- New York: Springer, 2016. xix, 176 p.
ISBN : 9783662486412.

658.3124 43192

** QOrganizational learning; Knowledge management;
Organizational change; Strategic planning

Grant, Andrew

The innovation race: how to change a culture to change
the game / Grant, Andrew.-- Milton: John Wiley, 2016.
xxiv, 353 p.

ISBN : 9780730328995.

658.406 43134(0ut)

** |nnovation race; Technological innovations;
Entrepreneurship

Grigsby, Mike

Advanced customer analytics: targeting, valuing,
segmenting and loyalty techniques / Grigsby, Mike.-- New
Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xiv, 249 p.

ISBN : 9780749477158.

658.47 43222

** Advanced customer-Analytics; Analytics

Grubb, Valerie M

Clash of the generations: managing the new workplace
reality / Grubb, Valerie M.-- New Jersey: John Wiley,
2017. xv, 192 p.

ISBN : 9781119212348.

331.3 43229

** Clash-Generations; Diversity-Workplace; Employment

Hariharan, Arun

The strategic knowledge management handbook: driving
business results by making tacit knowledge explicit /
Hariharan, Arun.-- New Delhi: Infotech Standards, 2016.
xXi, 146 p.

ISBN : 9788174890467.

658.403 43152

** Strategic knowledge management; Handbook; Knowledge management
7



36

37

38

39

40

NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 |

Hilbe, Joseph M

Practical guide to logistic regression / Hilbe, Joseph M.
-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016. xv, 158 p.

ISBN : 9781498709576.

519.536 43211

** |_ogistic regression

Hill, Charles W L

International business: competing in the global
marketplace / Hill, Charles W L.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:
Tata McGraw-Hill, 2003. xxviii, 703 p.

ISBN : 9780072553741.

658.049 C1584; AV1934-AV1935 (CD)

** |nternational business; Business; Management
Hughes, Andrew

Marketing: real people real choices / Hughes, Andrew.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2009. xxix, 533 p.

ISBN : 9780733983931.

658.8 C1582

** Marketing

Husni, Samir

Managing today news media: audience first / Husni, Samir.

-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xiii, 218 p.
ISBN : 9781452292571.
070.19 43223(Out)

** Managing today-News media; Broadcast-Journalism

IMT

Finance HR IT operations: summer papers 2016 learnings
from industry internship / IMT.-- Ghaziabad: IMT, 2016.
143 p.

370.76 C1588

** Finance; HR; IT; Operations; Summer papers

IMT LIBRARY



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

41 IMT
Marketing: summer papers 2016 learnings from industry
internship / IMT.-- Ghaziabad: IMT, 2016. 294 p.
370.76 C1589

** Marketing; Summer papers

42 Jeffrey, Robin
Cell phone nation: how mobile phones have revolutionized
business, politics and ordinary life in India / Jeffrey,
Robin.-- Gurgaon: Hachette, 2013. xxxiii, 293 p.
ISBN : 9789350099889.
658.872 43259

** Cell phone; Mobile phones

43 Johnson, Gerry
Exploring corporate strategy: text and cases / Johnson,
Gerry.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2008. xxxvi, 878 p
ISBN : 9780273711926.
658.4012 C1568

** Corporate strategy; Business planning; Strategic
planning

44 Kelley, Braden
Charting change: a visual toolkit for making change stick
/ Kelley, Braden.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.
xvi, 237 p.
ISBN : 9781137536952.
658.406 43212

** Charting change; Leadership; Industrial management

45 Kennedy, J R McColl
Marketing: a strategic approach / Kennedy, J R McColl.--
South Melbourne: Nelson Thomson Learning, 2000. Xiv, 926p .
ISBN : 9780170091169.
658.8 C1567; AV1928(CD ROM)(Ref.)

** Marketing



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

46 Khan Panni, Philip
Making business presentations: how to deliver a winning
message / Khan Panni, Philip.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012.
xv, 165 p.
ISBN : 9780273757993.
658.452 43145(0ut)

** Business presentations; Winning message

47 Kirkpatrick, David
The Facebook effect: the real inside story of Mark
Zuckerberg and the world's fastest-growing company /
Kirkpatrick, David.-- London: Virgin Books, 2011. 374 p.
ISBN : 9780753522752.
658.872 43235

** Facebook; Mark Zuckerberg; Social networking

48 Kochhar, Sameer
Growth and finance: essays in honour of C Rangarajan /
Kochhar, Sameer.-- New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 2011.
351 p.
ISBN : 9788171888665.
338.954 C1586

** Growth-Finance; Economic policy

49 Kaotler, Philip
Principles of marketing / Kotler, Philip.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2009. 627 p.
ISBN : 9781442500419.
658.802 C1578

** Principles marketing; Marketing

50 Kucera, Rudolf
Rationed life science, everyday life and working-class
politics in the bohemian lands, 1914-1918 / Kucera,
Rudolf.-- New York: Berghahn Books, 2016. 224 p.
ISBN : 9781785331282.
940.5 43128

** Working class; World war; Science; Protest movement

10



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

51 Kung, Lucy
Strategic management in the media: theory to practice /
Kung, Lucy.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017. xvii, 237p.
ISBN : 9781473929500.
302.23 43214

** Strategic management-Media; Mass media; Management;
Media

52 Landa, Robin
Advertising by design: generating and designing creative
ideas across media / Landa, Robin.--3rd ed.-- New Jersey:
John Wiley, 2016. xiii, 248 p.
ISBN : 9781118971055.
659.1 43220

** Advertising; Media

53 Malhotra, Naresh K
Basic marketing research: a decision making approach /
Malhotra, Naresh K.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2009.
671 p.
ISBN : 9780135024140.
658.83 C1565

** Marketing research; Decision making

54 McArdle, Geri E
Training design and delivery: a guide for every trainer
training manager and occasional trainer / McArdle, Geri E
--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xii, 281 p.
ISBN : 9788130931487.
658.3124 43262

** Training design; Training manager; Training program
55 Miller, Toby

Global media studies / Miller, Toby.-- Malden: Polity

Press, 2016. vii, 247 p.

ISBN : 9780745644325.

302.23 43224

** Global media-Studies; Communication; Media

11



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

56 Mills, Travis
Tough as they come / Mills, Travis.-- New York:
Convergent Books, 2015. xiv, 256 p.
ISBN : 9781101904787.
958.1047 43135

** Soldiers; Afghan war

57 Moggridge, Bill
Designing interactions / Moggridge, Bill.-- Cambridge:
MIT Press, 2007. xxiv, 766 p.
ISBN : 9780262134743.
745.2 43193; CD43193(Ref.)

** |nteractions; Human-Computer interaction

58 Mohanty, Prasanna K
Financing cities in India municipal reforms, fiscal
accountability and urban infrastructure / Mohanty,
Prasanna K.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xx, 306 p.
ISBN : 9789351508755.
336.01454 43187

** Municipal reforms; Municipal finance; Local taxation;
Municipal government; Municipal revenue; Municipal
services

59 Moscardo, Gianna
Sustainability in Australian business: principles and
practice / Moscardo, Gianna.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2013.
xii, 475 p.
ISBN : 9780730300311.
658.4080994 C1579

** Sustainability; Australian business
60 Nayak, J K
Retail management / Nayak, J K.-- New Delhi: Cengage,
2017. xvii, 517 p.
ISBN : 9788131532171.
658.87 C1585

** Retail management

12



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

61 Obrien, Jonathan
Negotiation for procurement professionals: a proven
approach that puts the buyer in control / Obrien,
Jonathan.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xviii,
417 p.
ISBN : 9780749477301.
658.4052 43249

** Negotiation; Procurement

62 Owen, Jo
How to coach: coaching yourself and your team for
performance / Owen, Jo.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013.
xvii, 208 p.
ISBN : 9780273786382.
658.3124 43144

** Coaching-Yourself; Personal-Coaching; Employees-
Coaching

63 Park, C Whan
Brand admiration building a business people love / Park,
C Whan.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2016. xvii, 270 p.
ISBN : 9781119308065.
658.827 43217

** Brand admiration-Building; Strategic planning;
Branding Decision making

64 Parker, Geoffrey G
Platform revolution: how networked markets are
transforming the economy and how to make them work for
you / Parker, Geoffrey G.-- New York: Norton, 2016. xii,
336 p.
ISBN : 9780393249132.
658.872 43258

** Networked markets; Strategic planning; Internet marketing
65 Paroutis, Sotirios

Practicing strategy: text and cases / Paroutis, Sotirios.

--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xiv, 310 p.

ISBN : 9781473912861.

658.4012 43130

** Strategic management; Strategic planning; Business planning

13



66

67

68

69

70

NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 |

Pasley, Robert S

Anatomy of a banking scandal: the Keystone Bank failure-
harbinger of the 2008 financial crisis / Pasley, Robert S

-- London: Transaction Publishers, 2016. xxiii, 343 p.
ISBN : 9781412863346.

332.122 43226

** Banking-Scandal; Bank failures; Bank; Banking;
Financial crises

Pride, William M

Foundations of marketing / Pride, William M.-- New York:
Houghton Mifflin Company, 2004. xviii, 478 p.

658.8 C1573; AV1931(CD ROM)(Ref.)

** Marketing

Rezek, Cheryl A

Brilliant mindfulness: how the mindful approach can help
you towards a better life / Rezek, Cheryl A.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2012. xi, 173 p.

ISBN : 9780273774136.

616.8914 43150; CD43150(Ref.)

** Brilliant-Mindfulness

Ryan, Damian

Understanding digital marketing: marketing strategies for
engaging the digital generation / Ryan, Damian.--4th ed.-
New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017. xxxv, 424 p.

ISBN : 9780749478438.

658.872 43218(0ut)

** Social media; Strategic planning; Digital marketing;
Internet marketing

Schmidt, Eric

Google: how Google works / Schmidt, Eric.-- London: John
Murray, 2015. xiv, 286 p.

ISBN : 9781444792492,

338.7 43236

** Google; Google works; Internet

14

IMT LIBRARY



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

71 Schmidt, Reinhard H
From microfinance to inclusive banking why local banking
works / Schmidt, Reinhard H.-- Weinheim: Wiley, 2016.
xxiii, 364 p.
ISBN : 9783527508020.
332.2 43215

** Microfinance; Inclusive banking

72 Schonsleben, Paul
Integral logistics management: operations and supply
chain management within and across companies /
Schonsleben, Paul.--5th ed.-- New York: CRC Press, 2016.
xxvi, 850 p.
ISBN : 9781498750530.
658.5 (LM) 43209

** |_ogistics management; Operations; Supply chain
management

73 Schwalbe, Kathy
An introduction to project management: with brief guides
to Microsoft project 2007 / Schwalbe, Kathy.--3rd ed.--
Boston: Cengage Learning, 2010. ix, 511 p.
ISBN : 9780615308913.
658.404 C1576

** Project management

74 Seethaler, Sherry
Curious folks ask: 162 real answers on amazing
inventions, fascinating products and medical mysteries /
Seethaler, Sherry.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2010. xvii, 204p .
ISBN : 9780137057382.
600 43142

** Technology; Chemical engineering; Human body

75 Skeldon, Paul
M commerce: boost your business with the power of mobile
commerce / Skeldon, Paul.-- New Delhi: Pentagon Press,
2013. xv, 283 p.
ISBN : 9788182746961.
658.872 43240

** M commerce; Mobile marketing

15



76

77

78

79

80

NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 |

SPSS

SPSS 16.0 brief guide / SPSS.-- Chicago: SPSS, 2007.
xiv, 217 p.

ISBN : 9780136036012.

005.131 C1564; AV1926(CD ROM)(Ref.)

** SPSS

Stampfl, Georg

The process of business model innovation: an empirical
exploration / Stampfl, Georg.-- Fachmedien: Springer,
2014. xviii, 269 p.

ISBN : 9783658112653.

658.514 43208

** Business model-Innovation; Leadership; Management

Stone, Brad

The everything store: Jeff Bezos and the age of Amazon /
Stone, Brad.-- London: Corgi Books, 2014. 464 p.

ISBN : 9780552167833.

658.872 43242

** Everything store; Amazon; Online store

Stone, Brad

The upstarts: how Uber, Airbnb and the killer companies
of the new Silicon Valley are changing the world / Stone,
Brad.-- London: Bantam, 2017. x, 372 p.

ISBN : 9780593076354.

658.11 43231

** Airbnb; Uber; Enterprises; Entrepreneurship

Strycharczyk, Doug

Developing employability and enterprise: coaching
strategies for success in the workplace / Strycharczyk,
Doug.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xviii, 275 p.
ISBN : 9780749478476.

650.1 43246

** Enterprise; Coaching-Strategies; Mentoring-Business;
Employees-Coaching

16

IMT LIBRARY



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

81 Taylor, Stephen
Contemporary issues in human resource management /
Taylor, Stephen.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xi, 318p.
ISBN : 9789386243379.
658.3 43245

** Human resource management

82 Tharoor, Shashi
An era of darkness: the British empire in India /
Tharoor, Shashi.-- New Delhi: Aleph, 2016. xxvi, 333 p.
ISBN : 9789383064656.
954 43238

** British empire; History; British occupation

83 Toth, Thomas A
Technology for trainers / Toth, Thomas A.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xii, 237 p.
ISBN : 9788130930060.
658.3124 43261

** Technology-Trainers; Modern training; Employees-
Training

84 Tse, Edward
China'’s disruptors: how Alibaba, Xiaomi, Tencent and
other companies are changing the rules of business / Tse,
Edward.-- London: Portfolio Penguin, 2016. Xxiv, 256 p.
ISBN : 9780241240397.
381.1420951 43237

** International business-Enterprises; Commerce; Business
enterprises

85 Viswan, Vivek V
Foreign exchange management and international finance /
Viswan, Vivek V.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017. xii, 288p .
ISBN : 9788130918051.
332.45 43225

** Foreign exchange; International finance

17



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

86 Walker, Orville C
Marketing strategy: a decision focused approach / Walker,
Orville C.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2003.
xviii, 365 p.
ISBN : 9780072553932.
658.802 C1569; AV1929(CD ROM)(Ref.)

** Marketing strategy; Marketing management

87 Westcott, Russell T
The certified manager of quality organizational
excellence handbook / Westcott, Russell T.--4th ed.--
Milwaukee: ASQ Quality Press, 2014. xxxi, 654 p.
ISBN : 9788174890269.
658.4013 43140(Ref.)

** Certified manager; Quality organizational excellence;
Handbook; Total quality management

88 Wolk, Harry 1
Accounting theory conceptual issues in a political and
economic environment / Wolk, Harry I.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2017. xxiv, 642 p.
ISBN : 9781483375021.
657 43227

** Accounting; Economic environment

89 Wood, Marian Burk
The marketing plan handbook / Wood, Marian Burk.--2nd ed.
-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2005. xv, 200 p.
ISBN : 9780131485259.
658.802 C1571(Ref.); AV1930(CD ROM)(Ref.)

** Marketing; Handbook

90 Yakob, Faris
Paid attention: innovative advertising for a digital
world / Yakob, Faris.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015. xv,
200 p.
ISBN : 9780749473600.
659.1 43260

** Paid attention; Advertising; Digital world

18



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

91 Zentes, Joachim
Strategic retail management: text and international cases
| Zentes, Joachim.--3rd ed.-- Wiesbaden: Springer Gabler,
2017. xvi, 468 p.
ISBN : 9783658101824.
658.87 43219

** Strategic retail management; Retail management

** - Keywords

19



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

Accounting theory conceptual issues in a

political and economic environment : Wolk,

Harry 1 88
Advanced customer analytics: targeting, valuing

, segmenting and loyalty techniques : Grigsby,

Mike 33
Advertising and promotion: an integrated

marketing communications perspective : Belch,

George E 10
Advertising by design: generating and designing
creative i1deas across media : Landa, Robin 52

Alibaba®s world: how a remarkable Chinese
company is changing the face of global
business : Erisman, Porter 25
Anatomy of a banking scandal: the Keystone Bank
failure-harbinger of the 2008 financial crisis

: Pasley, Robert S 66
Applied helping skills: transforming lives :
Brew, Leah 17

Armstrong®s handbook of management and
leadership for HR: developing effective people
skills for better leadership and management :

Armstrong, Michael 6
Basic marketing research: a decision making
approach : Malhotra, Naresh K 53
Brand admiration building a business people

love - Park, C Whan 63

Brilliant mindfulness: how the mindful approach
can help you towards a better life : Rezek,

Cheryl A 68
Case studies in strategic planning : Butuner,

Hakan 19
CB: consumer behavior : Babin, Barry J 9

Cell phone nation: how mobile phones have
revolutionized business, politics and ordinary

life in India : Jeffrey, Robin 42
The certified manager of quality organizational

excellence handbook : Westcott, Russell T 87
Charting change: a visual toolkit for making

change stick : Kelley, Braden 44

China®s disruptors: how Alibaba, Xiaomi,
Tencent and other companies are changing the

rules of business : Tse, Edward 84
Clash of the generations: managing the new
workplace reality : Grubb, Valerie M 34
Coaching up: inspiring peak performance when it
matters most : Fliegel, Jordan 27

20



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Consuming media: communication, shopping and
everyday life : Fornas, Johan 29

Contemporary issues in human resource

management : Taylor, Stephen 81
The critical thinking toolkit : Foresman, Galen
A 28

Curious folks ask: 162 real answers on amazing
inventions, fascinating products and medical
mysteries : Seethaler, Sherry 74

Designing interactions : Moggridge, Bill 57
Developing employability and enterprise:
coaching strategies for success in the
workplace : Strycharczyk, Doug 80

Emotional intelligence 2.0: the world®"s most
popular emotional intelligence test :

Bradberry, Travis 15
Employment relations: fairness and trust in the
workplace : Bingham, Cecilie 11

The energy equation: how to be a top performer
without burning yourself out : Browne, Daniel 18
Entrepreneurial finance for MSMEs: a managerial
approach for developing markets : Abor, Joshua

Yindenaba 3
An era of darkness: the British empire in India
: Tharoor, Shashi 82

Essentials of health economics : Dewar, Diane M 24
The ETF handbook: how to value and trade

exchange traded funds : Abner, David J 2
The everything store: Jeff Bezos and the age of
Amazon : Stone, Brad 78
Execution: the discipline of getting things

done : Bossidy, Larry 13
Exploring corporate strategy: text and cases :
Johnson, Gerry 43

The Facebook effect: the real inside story of

Mark Zuckerberg and the world®s

Ffastest-growing company : Kirkpatrick, David 47
Finance HR IT operations: summer papers 2016
learnings from industry internship : IMT 40
The financial times essential guide to business
writing: how to write to engage, persuade and

sell : Atkinson, lan 8
Financing cities in India municipal reforms,

fiscal accountability and urban infrastructure

: Mohanty, Prasanna K 58
Flash winners: a new e-commerce model for

success : Abikzir, David 1
Foreign exchange management and international
finance : Viswan, Vivek V 85
Foundations of marketing : Pride, William M 67
From microfinance to inclusive banking why

local banking works : Schmidt, Reinhard H 71

21



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Global marketing : Czinkota, Michael R 23
Global media studies : Miller, Toby 55
Google analytics breakthrough: from zero to
business impact : Alhlou, Feras 4
Google: how Google works : Schmidt, Eric 70
Growth and finance: essays in honour of C
Rangarajan : Kochhar, Sameer 48
How to coach: coaching yourself and your team
for performance : Owen, Jo 62
How to conduct surveys: a step by step guide :
Fink, Arlene 26
The innovation race: how to change a culture to
change the game : Grant, Andrew 32

Integral logistics management: operations and
supply chain management within and across

companies : Schonsleben, Paul 72
International business: competing in the global

marketplace : Hill, Charles W L 37
International marketing : Cateora, Philip R 21

An introduction to project management: with
brief guides to Microsoft project 2007 :

Schwalbe, Kathy 73
M commerce: boost your business with the power

of mobile commerce : Skeldon, Paul 75
Making business presentations: how to deliver a
winning message : Khan Panni, Philip 46
Making coaching work: creating a coaching

culture : Clutterbuck, David 22
Managing today news media: audience Ffirst :

Husni, Samir 39

The marketing plan handbook : Wood, Marian Burk 89
Marketing strategy: a decision focused approach

: Walker, Orville C 86
Marketing: a strategic approach : Kennedy, J R
McColl 45
Marketing: real people real choices : Hughes,
Andrew 38
Marketing: summer papers 2016 learnings from
industry internship - IMT 41

Negotiation for procurement professionals: a
proven approach that puts the buyer in control

: Obrien, Jonathan 61
One click: Jeff Bezos and the rise of Amazon :
Brandt, Richard L 16
Optimization: algorithms and applications :

Arora, Rajesh Kumar 7
Paid attention: innovative advertising for a
digital world : Yakob, Faris 90

Platform revolution: how networked markets are
transforming the economy and how to make them

work for you : Parker, Geoffrey G 64
Practical guide to logistic regression : Hilbe,
Joseph M 36
Practicing strategy: text and cases : Paroutis,
Sotirios 65

22



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Principles of marketing : Kotler, Philip 49
The process of business model innovation: an
empirical exploration : Stampfl, Georg 77
The public speaking playbook : Gamble, Teri
Susan Kwal 30

Rationed life science, everyday life and
working-class politics in the bohemian lands,

1914-1918 : Kucera, Rudolf 50
Retail management : Nayak, J K 60
Root cause analysis: simplified tools and

techniques : Andersen, Bjorn 5
SPSS 16.0 brief guide : SPSS 76

The strategic knowledge management handbook:
driving business results by making tacit

knowledge explicit : Hariharan, Arun 35
Strategic management in the media: theory to

practice : Kung, Lucy 51
Strategic marketing channel management :

Bowersox, Donald J 14

Strategic organizational learning: using system
dynamics for innovation and sustained

performance : Gephart, Martha A 31
Strategic retail management: text and

international cases : Zentes, Joachim 91
Sustainability in Australian business:

principles and practice : Moscardo, Gianna 59
Technology for trainers : Toth, Thomas A 83
Tough as they come : Mills, Travis 56

Training design and delivery: a guide for every
trainer training manager and occasional
trainer : McArdle, Geri E 54

Understanding digital marketing: marketing
strategies for engaging the digital generation

: Ryan, Damian 69
Understanding strategic management - Capon,
Claire 20

The upstarts: how Uber, Airbnb and the killer
companies of the new Silicon Valley are
changing the world : Stone, Brad 79

Work rules: insights from inside Google that
will transform how you live and lead : Bock, 12

23



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Abikzir, David 1
Abner, David J 2
Abor, Joshua Yindenaba 3
Adam, Stewart 49
Alhlou, Feras 4
Alstyne, Marshall W Van 64
Andersen, Bjorn 5
Angwin, Duncan 65
Armstrong, Gary 49
Armstrong, Michael 6
Arora, Rajesh Kumar 7
Asif, Shiraz 4
Atkinson, lan 8
Babin, Barry J 9
Belch, George E 10
Belch, Michael A 10
Bingham, Cecilie 11
Bock, Laszlo 12
Bossidy, Larry 13
Bosworth, Charlotte 80
Bowersox, Donald J 14
Boyd, Harper 86
Bradberry, Travis 15
Brandt, Richard L 16
Brew, Leah 17
Browne, Daniel 18
Butuner, Hakan 19
Capon, Claire 20
Cateora, Philip R 21
Charan, Ram 13
Chidambaram, P 48
Chitty, Bill 38
Choudary, Sangeet Paul 64
Clutterbuck, David 22
Cooper, M Bixby 14
Czinkota, Michael R 23
Dash, Prakash C 60
Denize, Sara 49
Dewar, Diane M 24
Dodd, James L 88
Doron, Assa 42
Eagle, Alan 70
Eisengerich, Andreas 63
Erisman, Porter 25

24



NEW ARRIVALS

Fagerhaug, Tom
Ferrell, O C
Fettman, Eric
Fink, Arlene
Fliegel, Jordan
Foresman, Galen A
Fornas, Johan
Fosl, Peter S
Gamble, Michael W
Gamble, Teri Susan Kwal
Gephart, Martha A
Graham, John L
Grant, Andrew
Grant, Gaia
Greaves, Jean
Grigsby, Mike
Grubb, Valerie M

Hariharan, Arun
Harris, Eric G
Heracleous, Loizos
Hilbe, Joseph M
Hill, Charles W L
Hughes, Andrew
Husni, Samir

IMT

Jeffrey, Robin
Johnson, Gerry

Kelley, Braden
Kelley, Kathy
Kennedy, J R McColl
Khan Panni, Philip
Kiel, G C
Kirkpatrick, David
Klein, Schramm Hanna
Kochhar, Sameer
Kotler, Philip
Kottler, Jeffrey A
Kraidy, Marwan M
Krivokuca, Milt
Kucera, Rudolf
Kung, Lucy

Lancaster, Kathleen Landis
Landa, Robin

Larreche, Jean Claude
Lencioni, Patrick

Maclnnis, Deborah J
Malhotra, Naresh K
Marhevko, Jd
Marsick, Victoria J
McArdle, Geri E

APRIL 2017

25

IMT LIBRARY

5

67
4

26
27
28
29
28
30
30
31
21
32
32
15
33
34

35
9

65
36
37
38
39

40-41

42
43

44
44
45
46
45
47
91
48
49
17
55
87
50
51

27
52
86
15

63
53
87
31
54



NEW ARRIVALS

McCain, Heather
Megginson, David
Miller, Toby

Mills, Travis
Moggridge, Bill
Mohanty, Prasanna K
Morschett, Dirk
Moscardo, Gianna
Nayak, J K

Obrien, Jonathan
Owen, Jo

Page, Larry

Park, C Whan
Parker, Geoffrey G
Paroutis, Sotirios
Pasley, Robert S
Price, Hank

Pride, William M

Rezek, Cheryl A
Ronkainen, Ilkka A
Rosenberg, Jonathan
Rozycki, John J
Ryan, Damian

Schmidt, Eric
Schmidt, Reinhard H
Scholes, Kevan
Schonsleben, Paul
Schwalbe, Kathy
Seethaler, Sherry
Seibel, Hans Dieter
Singh, Manmohan
Skeldon, Paul
Smith, Gillian Crampton
SPSS

Stampfl, Georg
Stone, Brad
Strycharczyk, Doug
Sulphey, M M

Taylor, Stephen
Tharoor, Shashi
Thomes, Paul
Toth, Thomas A
Tse, Edward

Viswan, Vivek V

Walker, Orville C
Watson, Jamie C

Weiss, Allen

Wenger, Debora Halpern
Westcott, Russell T

APRIL 2017

26

IMT LIBRARY

87
22
55
56
57
58
91
59
60

61
62

70
63
64
65
66
39
67

68
23
70
88
69

70
71
43
72
73
74
71
48
75
57
76
77
78-79
80
85

81
82
71
83
84

85

86
28
63
39
87



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Whittington, Richard 43
Wolk, Harry 1 88
Wood, Marian Burk 89
Yakob, Faris 90
L L
= 3
«
ol %

27



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Accounting 88
Achievement

-Motivation 13
Advanced customer

-Analytics 33
Advertising 10,52,90
Afghan war 56
Airbnb 79
Algorithms 7
Alibaba world 25
Amazon 16,78
Analytics 4,33
Armstrong 6
Australian business 59
Bank 66
Bank failures 66
Banking 66

-Scandal 66
Brand admiration

-Building 63
Branding 63
Brilliant

-Mindfulness 68
British empire 82
British occupation 82
Broadcast

-Journalism 39
Business 37
Business communication 8
Business enterprises 3,84
Business model

-Innovation 77
Business planning 43,65
Business presentations 46
Business writing 8
Cell phone 42
Certified manager 87
Channel management 14
Charting change 44
Chemical engineering 74
Chinese company 25
Clash

-Generations 34
Coaching 27

-Strategies 80

-YourselTf 62
Coaching culture 22

28



NEW ARRIVALS

Coaching up
Coaching work
Commerce
Communication
Conduct surveys
Consumer behavior
Consuming media
Corporate culture
Corporate strategy
Counseling
-Methods
Critical thinking
-Toolkit

Decision making
Digital marketing
Digital world
Diversity
-Workplace

Economic environment
Economic policy
Economics

-Medical
Educational surveys
Emotional intelligence
Employee motivation
Employees

-Coaching

-Training
Employment
Employment relations
Energy equation
Enterprise
Enterprises

Entrepreneurial finance

Entrepreneurship
ETF

-Handbook
Everything store
Exchange trade

-Funds
Execution
Executive coaching

Facebook

Finance
Financial crises
Flash winners
Foreign exchange

Global marketing

Global media
-Studies

Google

Google analytics

APRIL 2017

29

IMT LIBRARY

27

22

84
29,55
26

9

29

22

43

17

88
48

24
26
15
27

62,80

47
3,40
66
85
23

55
12,70



NEW ARRIVALS

Google works
Growth
-Finance

Handbook

Health economics
History
HR

Human

-Computer interaction
Human body
Human resource management

Inclusive banking
Industrial management
Innovation race
Interactions
International business
-Enterprises
International finance
International marketing
Internet
Internet marketing
1T

Knowledge management
Leadership

Local taxation

Logic

Logistic regression
Logistics management

M commerce
Management

Managing today
-News media

Mark Zuckerberg

Marketing

Marketing management
Marketing research
Marketing strategy
Mass media
Mathematical optimization
Media
Medical economics
Mentoring

-Business
Microfinance
Mobile marketing
Mobile phones

APRIL 2017

30

IMT LIBRARY
70

48

2,6,35,87,
89
24
82

57
74
81

71
44
32
57
37
84
85
21
70
64,69
40

31,35

6,12,27,44
77
58
28
36
72

75
6,13,37,51
77

39

47
38,41,45,
49,67,89
14,86

53

86

51

7
51-52,55
24

22,80
71
75
42



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL 2017

Modern training
Municipal finance
Municipal government
Municipal reforms
Municipal revenue
Municipal services

Negotiation
Networked markets

One click

Online marketing

Online store
Operations

Optimization
Organizational change
Organizational justice
Organizational learning

Paid attention
Performance
Personal
-Coaching
Personal coaching
Personnel management
Principles marketing
Problem solving
-Quality control
Procurement
Project management
Promotion
Protest movement
Psychotherapy
Public speaking
-Playbook

Quality organizational excellence

Retail management
Root cause
-Analysis

Science

Skills

Social media

Social networking

Social surveys

Soldiers

SPSS

Strategic knowledge management

Strategic management
-Media

Strategic marketing

Strategic planning

31

IMT LIBRARY

83
58
58
58
58
58

61
64

16

16

78
40,72
7

31

11

31

90
18

62
22
11
49

5

61
73
10
50
17

30

87
60,91
5

50

17

69

47

26

56

76

35

20,65

51

14
19,31,43,
63-65,69



NEW ARRIVALS | APRIL2017 | IMT LIBRARY

Strategic retail management 91
Success

-Business 13
Summer papers 40-41
Supply chain management 72
Sustainability 59
Technological innovations 32
Technology 74

-Trainers 83
Thinking 28
Time management 18

Total quality management

Training design 54
Training manager 54
Training program 54
Transforming lives 17
Uber 79
Winners 1
Winning message 46
Work rules 12
Working class 50

32



